Department — Preventive and Social Medicine

Government Medical College , Nagpur.

MPHN- SYNOPSIS AND PROFORMA PRESENTATION

Time:12 PMTO 01 PM

Venue — PSM Seminar Hall

18-12-2021
i_iﬁ.'im. |I DATE DAY | PG STUDENT PG GUIDE
1. | 04.01:2{112 Tuesday ! * Dr Sudheshna Kawase Dr Narlawar
2. | 06.01.2022 Thursday | Priyanka Shende Dr Patil
3. 11.01.2022 Tuesday |  Dr Ashlesha Wasule Dr Wadhva
4. 13.01.2022 | Thursday Dr Prachi Mukkawar Dr Golawar
5. 15.01.2022 | Saturday | Pranay Bagde Dr Gawande
6. 18.01.2022 Tuesday Jagruti Patle Dr Lanjewar
7. 20.01.2022 Thursday Dr Madhuri Misal Dr Bhelkar
8. 10.02.2022 | Thursday Dr Utkarsha Karemore Dr Ukey
9. 15.02.2022 Tuesday _ _Shubhangi Pustode Dr Rathod
10. 17.02.2022 Thursday Dr Jayshree Pawade Dr Rathod
I~ 1. 08.03.2022 Tuesday Trupti Barmose | Dr Meshram
| 12 10.03.2022 Thursday | Dr Neha Kale Dr Meshram
| 13 15.03.2022 Tuesday Dr Vanshree Zade Dr Chavan
14, 17.03.2022 | Thursday - Dr Seher Sheikh Dr Chavan
15. 19.03.2022 Saturday Dr Shini Wankhede Dr Lilare
[ 18, 22.03.2022 | Tuesday Dr Sneha Patil Dr Lilare
L 3T 24.03.2022 Thursday | Dr Divya Bankar Dr Jajulwar
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Professor & Head

Community Medicine

GMCH, Nagpur




